June 2017

"

LOCATION KEY

AR ACTIVITIES ROOM

A AUDITORIUM

BL BILLIARDS ROOM
CONSERVATORY

CS COUNTRY STORE

FC FITNESS CENTER

SD SUNDECK

FL FRONT LOBBY

PARKING LOT
POOL

POND VIEW
HEALTH CENTER
LIBRARY

MR.

D'S BISTRO

MUGAR SUITE
FRONT ENTRANCE
BOARD ROOM

1
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

OPEN SWIM
YOGA

AQUA AEROBICS
SHUFFLE BOARD
CHAIR YOGA
BUS LOOP

BUS LOOP

LINE DANCING
WITH ELAINE
STOP AND SHOP
TEATIME

2
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

0 PM
0 PM
0 PM
0 PM
0 PM
0 PM

1:0
1:3
1:3
2:0
3:0
7:0

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS
WOMENS FITNESS
MORNING PRAYER
AND COMMUNION
WITH ST. PIUS
ART CLASS

BIBLE STUDY
POOL & BILLIARDS
TEA TIME

MOVIE: JACKIE
MOVIE: GLORY

3
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:00 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

YOGA

CATEGORIES

CHAIR YOGA
CLASSIC CAR SHOW
WITH COOKOUT
COMPUTER CLASS
TEA TIME

MOVIE: GLORY
MOVIE: JACKIE

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM

1:30 PM
4:00 PM

COFFEE HOUR
BUS TO ST. DAVID
BUS TO ST. PIUS
BUS TO DENNIS
UNION

MOVIE

CHURCH

WEEK MENU #5

5
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS
WOMENS FITNESS
AQUA AEROBICS
SHAW'S

TAICHI

CURRENT EVENTS
EXERCISE W/ ELAINE
POOL & BILLIARDS
TEA TIME

STORIES WITH
BARBARA ANTHONY

8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:00AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

OPEN SWIM
BANK OPEN
YOGA

AQUA AEROBICS
SHUFFLE BOARD
CHAIR YOGA
BOSTON MUSEUM OF
FINE ARTS

TEA TIME
KNITTING GROUP
GAME NIGHT

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS
BANK OPEN
WOMENS FITNESS
AQUA AEROBICS
BUS LOOP
EXERCISE W/ ELAINE
BUS LOOP

STOP AND SHOP
POOL AND BILLIARDS
BINGO

TEA TIME

SENIOR NAVIGATOR
EPISODE 1

8
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

OPEN SWIM
YOGA

AQUA AEROBICS
SHUFFLE BOARD
CHAIR YOGA
LINE DANCING
W/ ELAINE
TEATIME

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS

WOMENS FITNESS

MORNING PRAYER

AND COMMUNION

WITH ST. PIUS

ART CLASS

BIBLE STUDY

POOL & BILLIARDS

TEA TIME

MOVIE: HIDDEN
FIGURES

MOVIE: MICHAEL
CLAYTON

10
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

7:00 PM

OPEN SWIM
YOGA
CATEGORIES
CHAIR YOGA
BUNCO
COMPUTER CLASS
BINGO
TEA TIME
MOVIE: MICHAEL
CLAYTON
MOVIE: HIDDEN
FIGURES

11
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM

COFFEE HOUR
BUS TO ST. DAVID
BUS TO ST. PIUS
BUS TO DENNIS
UNION

MOVIE

CHURCH

WEEK MENU # 6

Ccs
FL
FL
FL

C
C

12
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS
WOMENS FITNESS
AQUA AEROBICS
STOP AND SHOP
TAI CHI

CURRENT EVENTS
EXERCISE W/ ELAINE
POOL & BILLIARDS
TEA TIME

DOUG RICCIARDI
WITH FRED BOYLE

18
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM

OPEN SWIM
BANK OPEN
YOGA

AQUA AEROBICS
SHUFFLE BOARD
CHAIR YOGA
MASS AUDUBON:
‘THE NATURE OF
MASS AUDUBON'
TEA TIME
THIRWOOD SINGERS
PERFORMANCE

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS
BANK OPEN
WOMENS FITNESS
AQUA AEROBICS
EXERCISE W/ ELAINE
POOL AND BILLIARDS
BINGO

WHOLE FOODS

TEA TIME

DOWNTON ABBY

15
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

OPEN SWIM
YOGA

AQUA AEROBICS
SHUFFLE BOARD
CHAIR YOGA
BUS LOOP

BUS LOOP

LINE DANCING
WI/ELAINE

CAR WASH
STOP AND SHOP
TEA TIME

16
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS

WOMENS FITNESS

MORNING PRAYER

AND COMMUNION

WITH ST. PIUS

LOW VISION

SUPPORT GROUP

ART CLASS

BIBLE STUDY

POOL & BILLIARDS

TEA TIME

MOVIE: A GOOD
WOMAN

HEATHER SWANSON'S

STUDENT RECITAL

MOVIE: AN AMERICAN
IN PARIS

17
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

7:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

YOGA

CATEGORIES

CHAIR YOGA

BUNCO

COMPUTER CLASS

BINGO

TEA TIME

MOVIE: AN AMERICAN
IN PARIS

MOVIE: A GOOD
WOMAN

18
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM

1:30 PM
4:00 PM

COFFEE HOUR
BUS TO ST. DAVID
BUS TO ST. PIUS
BUS TO DENNIS
UNION

MOVIE

CHURCH

WEEK MENU # 1

Ccs
FL
FL
FL

C
C

19
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS
WOMENS FITNESS
AQUA AEROBICS
SHAW'S

TAICHI

CATHOLIC MASS
CURRENT EVENTS
EXERCISE W/ ELAINE
FALL PREVENTION
WITH BAYADA
POOL & BILLIARDS
TEA TIME

LIZ SAUNDERS
ENTERTAINS

20
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:15PM
5:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

BANK OPEN

YOGA

AQUA AEROBICS
CHAIR YOGA
SCENIC RIDE

TEA TIME
THIRWOOD SOCIAL
THIRWOOD
SUMMER COOKOUT
HAMBURGERS AND
HOT DOGS

21
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM

1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS
BANK OPEN
WOMENS FITNESS
AQUA AEROBICS
EXERCISE W/ ELAINE
CAPE PLAYHOUSE
'ART '

POOL AND BILLIARDS
BINGO

PETERSONS

TEA TIME

DOWNTON ABBY

22
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM

OPEN SWIM
YOGA

AQUA AEROBICS
SHUFFLE BOARD
CHAIR YOGA
BUS LOOP

BUS LOOP

LINE DANCING
W/ELAINE

STOP AND SHOP
TEA TIME

23
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS

WOMENS FITNESS

MORNING PRAYER

AND COMMUNION

WITH ST. PIUS

ART CLASS

BIBLE STUDY

POOL & BILLIARDS

TEA TIME

MOVIE: JANE EYRE

MOVIE: SHAKESPEARE
INLOVE

24
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

7:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

YOGA

CATEGORIES

CHAIR YOGA

BUNCO

COMPUTER CLASS

BINGO

TEA TIME

ICE CREAM SOCIAL

MOVIE: SHAKESPEARE
INLOVE

MOVIE: JANE EYRE

P
FC
MS
FC
BR
C

AR
CS
Cs
C

C

25
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
10:30 AM

1:30 PM
4:00 PM

COFFEE HOUR
BUS TO ST. DAVID
BUS TO ST. PIUS
BUS TO DENNIS
UNION

MOVIE

CHURCH

WEEK MENU # 2

[
FL
FL
FL

C
C

26
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS
WOMENS FITNESS
AQUA AEROBICS
STOP AND SHOP
TAICHI

CURRENT EVENTS
EXERCISE W/ ELAINE
POOL & BILLIARDS
TEA TIME

BOOK GROUP

27
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

2:00 PM
7:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

BANK OPEN

YOGA

AQUA AEROBICS
SHUFFLE BOARD
CHAIR YOGA
FISHERMAN'S VIEW
RESTAURANT ON THE
CAPE COD CANAL
TEA TIME

GAME NIGHT

28
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS
BANK OPEN
WOMENS FITNESS
AQUA AEROBICS
EXERCISE W/ ELAINE
POOL AND BILLIARDS
BINGO

TRADER JOE'S

TEA TIME

FRANK HYNES
UNVEILING HIS

NEW WOODEN BOAT

29
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

OPEN SWIM
YOGA

AQUA AEROBICS
STOP AND SHOP
SHUFFLE BOARD
BUS LOOP

BUS LOOP

LINE DANCING
W/ ELAINE

TEA TIME

30
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM

OPEN SWIM

MENS FITNESS

WOMENS FITNESS

MORNING PRAYER

AND COMMUNION

WITH ST. PIUS

ART CLASS

BIBLE STUDY

POOL & BILLIARDS

TEA TIME

MOVIE: HITCHCOCK

TOM TELESMANICK

MOVIE : REMEMBER
THE TITANS



http://www.bing.com/images/search?q=happy+father%27s+day&view=detailv2&&id=EE8F162536CC7D9EBC1A302CE04BAB1B5A513BAE&selectedIndex=107&ccid=9jM2m1ha&simid=607990340160454979&thid=OIP.Mf633369b585a65636e9cf2c50301216aH0

	12 10

