SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
Jur	ne 2017	LOCATION KEY  AR ACTIVITIES ROOM  A AUDITORIUM  BL BILLIARDS ROOM  C CONSERVATORY  CS COUNTRY STORE  FC FITNESS CENTER  SD SUNDECK  FL FRONT LOBBY	PL PARKING LOT P POOL PV POND VIEW HC HEALTH CENTER L LIBRARY B MR. D'S BISTRO MS MUGAR SUITE FE FRONT ENTRANCE BR BOARD ROOM	1 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P:000 AM YOGA 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P:10:00 AM SHUFFLE BOARD SD 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 11:00 AM BUS LOOP FL 12:00 PM BUS LOOP FL 12:30 PM LINE DANCING WITH ELAINE 1:30 PM STOP AND SHOP 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS	2 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P:3:30 AM MENS FITNESS 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS 10:00 AM MORNING PRAYER AND COMMUNION WITH ST. PIUS 1:00 PM ART CLASS 1:30 PM BIBLE STUDY C:1:30 PM POOL & BILLIARDS 2:00 PM TEA TIME C:S 3:00 PM MOVIE: JACKIE C:7:00 PM MOVIE: GLORY C	3 9:00 AM OPEN SWIM P 9:00 AM YOGA FC 10:30 AM CATEGORIES MS 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 11:00 AM CLASSIC CAR SHOW WITH COOKOUT 11:00 AM COMPUTER CLASS C 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 3:00 PM MOVIE: GLORY C 7:00 PM MOVIE: JACKIE C
9:00 AM COFFEE HOUR CS 9:30 AM BUS TO ST. DAVID FL 10:10 AM BUS TO DENNIS FL UNION 1:30 PM MOVIE C 4:00 PM CHURCH C	5 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 8:30 AM MENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM SHAW'S FL 10:00 AM TAI CHI C 11:00 AM CURRENT EVENTS BR 12:00 PM EXERCISE W ELAINE FC 1:30 PM POOL & BILLIARDS BL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 3:00 PM STORIES WITH CS BARBARA ANTHONY	6 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 9:00 AM BANK OPEN CB 9:00 AM YOGA FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM SHUFFLE BOARD SD 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 10:00AM BOSTON MUSEUM OF FL FINE ARTS 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 2:00 PM KNITTING GROUP FL 7:00 PM GAME NIGHT MS	7   8:30 AM OPEN SWIM	8 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 9:00 AM YOGA FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM SHUFFLE BOARD SD 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 12:30 PM LINE DANCING FC W/ ELAINE 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS	9 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P:3:30 AM MENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS FC 10:00 AM WORNING PRAYER C AND COMMUNION WITH ST. PIUS 1:00 PM ART CLASS AR 1:30 PM BIBLE STUDY C 1:30 PM POOL & BILLIARDS BL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 3:00 PM MOVIE: HIDDEN C FIGURES 7:00 PM MOVIE: MICHAEL C CLAYTON	10 9:00 AM OPEN SWIM P 9:00 AM YOGA FC 10:30 AM CATEGORIES MS 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 11:00 AM BUNCO BR 11:00 AM COMPUTER CLASS C 1:00 PM BINGO AR 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 3:00 PM MOVIE: MICHAEL C CLAYTON 7:00 PM MOVIE: HIDDEN C FIGURES
111  9:00 AM COFFEE HOUR CS 9:30 AM BUS TO ST. DAVID FL 10:10 AM BUS TO ST. PIUS FL 10:30 AM BUS TO DENNIS FL UNION 1:30 PM MOVIE C 4:00 PM CHURCH C	12 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM 9:30 AM MENS FITNESS 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM STOP AND SHOP 10:00 AM TAI CHI 11:00 AM CURRENT EVENTS 12:00 PM EXERCISE W ELAINE 1:30 PM POOL & BILLIARDS EL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 7:00 PM DOUG RICCIARDI WITH FRED BOYLE	13 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM 9:00 AM BANK OPEN 9:00 AM YOGA 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM SHUFFLE BOARD 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA 1:00 PM MASS AUDUBON: THE NATURE OF MASS AUDUBON' 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 7:00 PM THIWWOOD SINGERS PERFORMANCE	14 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM 8:30 AM MENS FITNESS FC 9:00 AM BANK OPEN CB 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 12:00 PM EXERCISE W ELAINE FC 1:30 PM POOL AND BILLIARDS BL 1:30 PM BINGO AR 2:00 PM WHOLE FOODS FL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 4:00 PM DOWNTON ABBY C	15 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 9:00 AM YOGA FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM SHUFFLE BOARD SD 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 11:00 AM BUS LOOP FL 12:00 PM BUS LOOP FL 12:30 PM LINE DANCING A WELAINE 1:00 PM CAR WASH PL 1:30 PM STOP AND SHOP FL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS	16 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 8:30 AM MENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS FC 10:00 AM WORNING PRAYER C AND COMMUNION WITH ST. PIUS 11:00 AM LOW VISION BR SUPPORT GROUP 1:00 PM ART CLASS AR 1:30 PM BIBLE STUDY C 1:30 PM POOL & BILLIARDS BL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 3:00 PM MOVIE: A GOOD C WOMAN 7:00 PM HEATHER SWANSON'S A STUDENT RECITAL 7:00 PM MOVIE: AN AMERICAN C IN PARIS	17 9:00 AM OPEN SWIM P9:00 AM YOGA FC 10:30 AM CATEGORIES MS 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 11:00 AM BUNCO BR 11:00 AM BUNCO BR 11:00 AM COMPUTER CLASS C 1:00 PM BINGO AR 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 3:00 PM MOVIE: AN AMERICAN IN PARIS 7:00 PM MOVIE: A GOOD CWOMAN
9:00 AM COFFEE HOUR CS 9:30 AM BUS TO ST. DAVID FL 10:10 AM BUS TO ST. PIUS 10:30 AM BUS TO DENNIS FL UNION 1:30 PM MOVIE C 4:00 PM CHURCH C	19  8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 8:30 AM MENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM SHAW'S FL 10:00 AM TAI CHI C 10:30 AM CATHOLIC MASS COVE 11:00 AM CURRENT EVENTS BR 12:00 PM EXERCISE W ELAINE FC 1:00 PM FALL PREVENTION AWITH BAYADA 1:30 PM POOL & BILLIARDS BL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 7:00 PM LIZ SAUNDERS A ENTERTAINS	## 120 PM THIRWOOD SOLAL SD SUMMER COOKOUT HAMBURGERS AND HOT DOGS	21 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 8:30 AM MENS FITNESS FC 9:00 AM BANK OPEN CB 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 12:00 PM EXERCISE W ELAINE FC 1:15 PM CAPE PLAYHOUSE 'ART' 1:30 PM BINGO AR 1:30 PM BINGO AR 2:00 PM PETERSONS FL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 4:00 PM DOWNTON ABBY C	22 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 9:00 AM YOGA FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM SHUFFLE BOARD SD 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 11:00 AM BUS LOOP FL 12:00 PM BUS LOOP FL 12:30 PM LINE DANCING WELLAINE 1:30 PM STOP AND SHOP FL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS	23 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P:30 AM MENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS FC 10:00 AM MORNING PRAYER C AND COMMUNION WITH ST. PIUS 1:00 PM ART CLASS AR 1:30 PM BIBLE STUDY C 1:30 PM POOL & BILLIARDS BL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 3:00 PM MOVIE: JANE EYRE C 7:00 PM MOVIE: SHAKESPEARE C	9:00 AM OPEN SWIM P 9:00 AM YOGA FC 10:30 AM CATEGORIES MS 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 11:00 AM BUNCO BR 11:00 AM COMPUTER CLASS C 1:00 PM BINGO AR 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 3:00 PM MOVIE: SHAKESPEARE C IN LOVE 7:00 PM MOVIE: JANE EYRE C
25 9:00 AM COFFEE HOUR CS 9:30 AM BUS TO ST. DAVID FL 10:10 AM BUS TO ST. PIUS FL 10:30 AM BUS TO DENNIS FL UNION 1:30 PM MOVIE C 4:00 PM CHURCH C	26 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 8:30 AM MENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM STOP AND SHOP C 11:00 AM TAI CHI C 11:00 AM CURRENT EVENTS BR 12:00 PM EXERCISE W/ ELAINE FC 1:30 PM POOL & BILLIARDS BL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 3:00 PM BOOK GROUP MS	27  8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 9:00 AM BANK OPEN CB 9:00 AM YOGA FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 10:00 AM SHUFFLE BOARD SD 10:30 AM CHAIR YOGA FC 11:30 AM FISHERMAN'S VIEW RESTAURANT ON THE CAPE COD CANAL 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS 7:00 PM GAME NIGHT MS	28 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 8:30 AM MENS FITNESS FC 9:00 AM BANK OPEN CB 9:30 AM WOMENS FITNESS FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 12:00 PM EXERCISE W ELAINE FC 1:30 PM POOL AND BILLIARDS BL 1:30 PM BINGO AR 2:00 PM TRADER JOE'S FL 2:00 PM TRADER JOE'S FL 2:00 PM TRATIME CS 4:00 PM FRANK HYNES AUNYEILING HIS NEW WOODEN BOAT	29 8:30 AM OPEN SWIM P 9:00 AM YOGA FC 9:30 AM AQUA AEROBICS P 9:30 AM STOP AND SHOP FL 10:00 AM SHUFFLE BOARD SD 11:00 AM BUS LOOP FL 12:00 PM BUS LOOP FL 12:30 PM LINE DANCING FC W/ ELAINE 2:00 PM TEA TIME CS	30   8:30 AM OPEN SWIM	